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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
82.2 1 1 74.9 167 11 69.9 1246 32 64.9 4471 102 59.9 11061 173 54.9 21308 219
81.6 2 1 74.8 178 11 69.8 1278 39 64.8 4573 94 59.8 11234 171 54.8 215217 265
81.1 3 2 74.17 189 3 69.7 1317 51 64.7 4667 99 59.7 11405 173 54.7 21782 265
80.7 5 1 74.6 192 9 69.6 1368 34 64.6 4766 95 59.6 11578 174 54.6 22047 235
80.3 6 2 74.5 201 10 69.5 1402 46 64.5 4861 96 59.5 117562 173 54.5 22282 260
80.2 8 1 74. 4 211 14 69.4 14438 39 64.4 4957 92 59. 4 11925 182 54.4 22542 265
80. 1 9 1 74.3 225 18 69.3 1487 42 64.3 5049 100 59.3 12107 190 54.3 22807 262
79.9 10 2 74.2 243 13 69.2 1529 53 64.2 5149 116 59.2 12297 163 54.2 23069 263
79. 4 12 1 74.1 256 17 69.1 1582 51 64.1 6265 104 59 .1 12460 178 54.1 23332 2569
79.3 13 2 74.0 273 10 69.0 1633 48 64.0 5369 114 59.0 12638 189 54.0 235901 237
79.2 15 3 73.9 283 11 68.9 1681 55 63.9 5483 97 58.9 12827 194 53.9 23828 287
79.0 18 1 73.8 294 17 68.8 1736 45 63.8 5580 117 58.8 13021 1563 53.8 24115 279
78.8 19 2 73.17 311 12 68.7 1781 53 63.7 5697 119 58.7 13174 169 53.7 24394 2566
78.17 21 2 73.6 323 14 68.6 1834 52 63.6 6816 89 58.6 13343 183 53.6 24650 260
78.5 23 2 73.5 337 19 68.5 1886 47 63.5 5905 104 58.5 135626 192 53.56 24910 262
78. 4 25 3 73. 4 356 9 68.4 1933 52 63.4 6009 107 58. 4 13718 207 53. 4 25172 2566
78.3 28 2 73.3 365 18 68.3 1985 51 63.3 6116 125 58.3 13925 193 53.3 25428 263
78.2 30 1 73.2 383 12 68.2 2036 61 63.2 6241 124 58.2 14118 189 53.2 25691 294
78.1 31 1 73.1 395 19 68.1 2097 712 63.1 6365 128 58 .1 14307 202 53. 1 25985 283
78.0 32 1 73.0 414 26 68.0 2169 63 63.0 6493 111 58.0 14509 210 53.0 26268 282
17.9 33 1 72.9 440 13 67.9 2232 51 62.9 6604 123 57.9 14719 211 52.9 26550 276
77.8 34 3 72.8 453 17 67.8 2283 60 62.8 67217 109 57.8 14930 209 52.8 26826 265
17.17 37 3 12.17 470 17 67.7 2343 66 62.7 6836 110 57.7 15139 211 52.7 27081 283
17.6 40 1 72.6 487 17 67.6 2409 55 62.6 6946 135 57.6 1563560 220 52.6 27364 262
17.5 41 3 72.5 504 12 67.5 2464 66 62.5 7081 162 57.5 165670 199 52.5 27616 295
17. 4 44 5 72. 4 516 20 67.4 2530 712 62. 4 7233 129 57. 4 156769 2217 52. 4 27911 281
77.3 49 3 72.3 536 19 67.3 2602 68 62.3 7362 108 57.3 15996 230 52.3 28192 263
17.2 52 3 12.2 555 29 67.2 2670 64 62.2 7470 129 57.2 16226 220 52.2 28455 290
77.1 55 1 72.1 584 28 67.1 2734 70 62.1 7599 162 57. 1 16446 235 52. 1 28745 292
17.0 56 3 72.0 612 27 67.0 2804 58 62.0 7751 144 57.0 16681 185 52.0 29037 3056
76.9 59 2 71.9 639 25 66.9 2862 117 61.9 7895 153 56.9 16866 206 51.9 29342 295
76.8 61 5 71.8 664 29 66.8 2939 53 61.8 8048 149 56.8 17072 199 51.8 29637 310
76.17 66 2 71.7 693 24 66.7 2992 74 61.7 8197 133 56.7 17271 209 51.7 29947 282
76.6 68 7 71.6 717 18 66.6 3066 73 61.6 8330 148 56.6 17480 212 51.6 30229 298
76.5 75 7 71.5 735 20 66.5 3139 68 61.5 8478 165 56.5 17692 215 51.5 30527 291
76. 4 82 5 71.4 755 37 66. 4 3207 117 61.4 8633 168 56. 4 17907 226 51.4 30818 284
76.3 87 5 71.3 792 33 66.3 3284 80 61.3 8791 141 56.3 18133 246 51.3 31102 288
76.2 92 4 71.2 825 25 66.2 3364 86 61.2 8932 139 56.2 18379 208 51.2 31390 327
76.1 96 5 71.1 850 26 66. 1 3450 80 61.1 9071 164 56. 1 18587 262 51.1 317117 288
76.0 101 4 71.0 876 23 66.0 35630 106 61.0 9235 176 56.0 18839 217 51.0 32005 340
75.9 105 8 70.9 899 36 65.9 3636 83 60.9 9411 144 55.9 190566 231 50.9 32345 311
75. 8 113 3 70.8 935 21 65.8 3719 100 60.8 9565656 175 55.8 19287 214 50.8 32656 294
75.17 116 7 70.7 956 31 65.7 3819 67 60.7 9730 135 55.7 19501 220 50.7 32950 343
75.6 123 8 70.6 987 39 65. 6 3886 83 60.6 9865 168 55. 6 19721 206 50.6 33293 310
75.5 131 5 70.5 1026 37 65.5 3969 89 60.5 10033 166 55.5 19927 244 50.5 33603 326
75. 4 136 6 70. 4 1063 33 65. 4 4058 67 60. 4 10189 190 55. 4 20171 225 50. 4 33929 270
75.3 142 6 70.3 1096 24 65.3 4125 81 60.3 10379 181 55.3 20396 232 50.3 34199 278
75.2 148 6 70.2 1120 42 65.2 4206 89 60.2 10560 179 55.2 20628 218 50.2 344717 306
75 .1 154 7 70.1 1162 47 65. 1 4295 92 60.1 10739 162 55. 1 20846 222 50. 1 34783 320
75.0 161 6 70.0 1209 37 65.0 4387 84 60.0 10891 170 55.0 21068 240 50.0 35103 311




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | AN# | | FEE | B
49.9 35414 301 44.9 50883 293 39.9 62249 128 34.9 65559 12 28.3 65799 1
49 .8 35715 342 44.8 51176 305 39.8 62377 125 34.8 65571 16 27.2 65800 1
49 .7 360567 334 44.7 51481 297 39.7 62502 137 34.7 65587 18 26.9 65801 2
49. 6 36391 280 44.6 51778 274 39.6 62639 134 34.6 65606 12 24.0 65803 1
49.5 36671 291 44.5 520562 268 39.5 62773 118 34.5 65617 8
49 . 4 36962 296 44. 4 52320 256 39. 4 62891 133 34.4 65625 12
49 .3 37258 294 44.3 52576 287 39.3 63024 116 34.3 65637 10
49 .2 375562 295 44.2 52863 270 39.2 63140 130 34.2 65647 11
49 .1 37847 303 441 53133 299 39.1 63270 110 34.1 65658 7
49.0 38150 308 44.0 53432 291 39.0 63380 104 34.0 65665 16
48.9 38458 319 43.9 53723 274 38.9 63484 83 33.9 65681 15
48. 8 387717 303 43.8 53997 249 38.8 63567 100 33.8 65696 5
48 .7 39080 282 43.7 54246 244 38.7 63667 81 33.7 65701 6
48. 6 39362 323 43.6 54490 299 38.6 63748 83 33.6 65707 11
48.5 39685 318 43.5 54789 264 38.5 63831 87 33.5 65718 3
48 . 4 40003 326 43. 4 550563 279 38. 4 63918 82 33.4 65721 4
48. 3 40329 291 43.3 556332 261 38.3 64000 91 33.3 65725 3
48 .2 40620 292 43.2 556593 243 38.2 64091 106 33.2 65728 5
48 .1 40912 307 43 .1 556836 262 38.1 64197 84 33.1 65733 2
48.0 41219 321 43.0 56098 244 38.0 64281 76 33.0 65735 4
47.9 41540 338 42.9 56342 2438 37.9 64357 62 32.9 65739 4
47.8 41878 308 42.8 56590 262 37.8 64419 117 32.8 65743 3
47.7 42186 319 42.7 56852 227 37.17 64496 58 32.17 65746 1
47.6 42505 319 42.6 57079 242 37.6 64554 47 32.6 65747 3
47.5 42824 318 42.5 57321 226 37.5 64601 117 32.5 65750 3
47. 4 43142 342 42. 4 57547 235 37. 4 64678 712 32. 4 65753 4
47.3 43484 308 42.3 57782 219 37.3 64750 60 32.3 65757 5
47.2 43792 329 42.2 58001 240 37.2 64810 61 32.2 65762 3
47 .1 44121 326 42.1 58241 221 37.1 64871 50 32.1 65765 3
47.0 44447 321 42.0 58462 214 37.0 64921 47 32.0 65768 2
46.9 44768 312 41.9 58676 213 36.9 64968 44 31.9 65770 1
46. 8 45080 328 41.8 58889 200 36.8 65012 45 31.7 65771 1
46.7 45408 312 41.7 59089 201 36.7 650567 39 31.6 65772 2
46. 6 45720 318 41.6 59290 223 36.6 65096 38 31.3 65774 1
46.5 46038 305 41.5 59513 193 36.5 65134 28 31.2 65775 1
46. 4 46343 302 41. 4 59706 193 36. 4 65162 37 31.0 65776 1
46. 3 46645 321 41.3 59899 170 36.3 65199 29 30.9 65777 2
46. 2 46966 298 41.2 60069 180 36.2 65228 38 30.8 65779 2
46 .1 47264 294 41.1 60249 187 36. 1 65266 38 30.7 65781 1
46. 0 47558 319 41.0 60436 179 36.0 65304 15 30.5 65782 4
45.9 478717 318 40.9 60615 158 35.9 65319 35 30.4 65786 1
45. 8 48195 266 40.8 60773 177 35.8 65354 27 30.3 65787 1
45.7 48461 314 40.7 60950 156 35.7 65381 31 30.2 65788 2
45. 6 48775 293 40. 6 61106 140 35.6 65412 24 30.1 65790 1
45.5 49068 324 40.5 61246 167 35.56 65436 34 29.9 65791 1
45. 4 49392 271 40. 4 61413 183 35. 4 65470 22 29.6 65792 2
45. 3 49663 322 40.3 61596 170 35.3 65492 15 29.5 65794 1
45. 2 49985 288 40. 2 61766 161 35.2 65507 19 29. 4 65795 1
45 .1 50273 304 40. 1 61927 161 35 .1 65526 18 29.3 65796 1
45. 0 50577 306 40.0 62088 161 35.0 65544 15 29.2 65797 2




